HiFlo Pre-Plumbed DSE
Dispenser Sump
Built on the foundation of the Pre-
Plumbed DSE Dispenser Sump, the new
HiFlo Pre-Plumbed DSE Dispenser Sump
has been designed to provide another
option that can help site operators lower
labor costs while reducing the risk of

u Pre-assembled with flex connectors for ease of installation
u Valve assemblies factory-tested
HiFlo Pre-Plumbed DSE Ordering Guide
Trunk Line Size
20 = 2” Trunk
30 = 3” Trunk
XX = No Trunk
Dispenser Style
1543 =  Ovation HS
1836 =  Encore
1836M =  Encore Master
Piping Penetrations
See footprint charts
RF Shear Valves
RF = Renew-
able Fuel (E85/
B100)
Standard 10 Plus
shear valves used if
RF not listed.
1543D  =  Ovation HS
Dual Master
All Use Flex
Connectors
DSEH(N)(R) FC
UNDERGROUND PRODUCTSUNDERGROUND PRODUCTS
40 2024 OPW CATALOG    OPWRetailFueling.com    (800) 422-2525 41 2024 OPW CATALOG    OPWRetailFueling.com    (800) 422-2525
Pipe Coupling &
Entry Fitting Type
DSEH = DPC Compatibility
DSEHN = SBC* Compatibility
*Available on 2” trunk lines
3” Lines  = Hybrid Entry Fittings